The Rhode Island April 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 08, 2019 09:56 AM
Contact Information

Name: PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS COUNCIL Phone: 2023311770
Address: 1620 L St NW Ste 1200
Email: statecompliance@perkinscoie.com Washington,DC
20036

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions

Commercial Law



Reported Bills:

H5064A

H5118

H5314

H5323

H5671

H5826

S0116

S0410

$0447

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



