April 2019 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 08, 2019 09:56 AM

Contact Information

Name: PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS COUNCIL Phone: 2023311770

Address: 1620 L St NW Ste 1200

Email: statecompliance@perkinscoie.com Washington,DC

20036

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Apr 30, 2019	N/A	\$2,350.00	THE VICTOR GROUP

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	ures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributi	ions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of **PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS COUNCIL**

Commercial Law

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of **PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS COUNCIL**

Reported Bills:

H5064A		
H5064A	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS COUNCIL
H5118		
H5118	Promote	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS COUNCIL
H5314		
H5314	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS COUNCIL
H5323		
H5323	Promote	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS COUNCIL
H5671		
H5671	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS COUNCIL
H5826		
H5826	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS COUNCIL
S0116		
S0116	Promote	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS COUNCIL
S0410		
50410	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS COUNCIL
S0447		
S0447	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS COUNCIL

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.